
TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

Bus 10 AM MS/HS NEW
 9.72

 48

 48

ZEALOR, HELEN

10

 6:39 am

 7:20 am

41 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

1011 KNORR RD 1  6:39 am

Start On Knorr Rd  

Right On Edward St  

~ N East St

E CHURCH ST & N EAST ST 2  6:41 am

Left On E Church St  

~ N Murray St  

Left On Harding Way E

HARDING WAY E & MANSFIELD ST 3  6:43 am

3RD AVE & HARDING WAY E 4  6:45 am

Right On 6th Ave

6TH AVE & LUTZ CT 5  6:48 am

~ State Route 19  

Left On Rettig Rd

7777 RETTIG RD 6  6:50 am

Turn Around On Rettig Rd  

Right On State Route 19  

Left On Dawsett Ave

3RD AVE & DAWSETT AVE 7  6:54 am

1ST AVE & DAWSETT AVE 8  6:55 am

DAWSETT AVE & S EAST ST & UNNAMED 9  6:56 am

DAWSETT AVE & S RIBLET ST 10  6:58 am

Right On S Pierce St  

Right On Wood St  

Left On S Riblet St  

Left On S East St

906 SMITH ST 11  7:00 am

1045 SMITH ST 12  7:02 am

Turn Around On Smith St  

~ S East St  

Right On Wood St  

~ S Riblet St  

Right On Wood St  

Right On South St  

Right On E Atwood St

305 SOUTH ST 13  7:06 am

~ S Pierce St

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(Bus 10 AM MS/HS NEW)



HARDING WAY E & S PIERCE ST 14  7:08 am

Right On Harding Way E  

Left On N Riblet St  

Left On E Church St  

Right On Gill Ave  

Left On Walker St  

Right On Portland Way N  

Left On Unnamed

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 15  7:18 am

Bus 10 AM Middle School/High School NEW

Right On Bus Lane

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS) 16  7:20 am

Bus 10 AM Middle School/High School NEW

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(Bus 10 AM MS/HS NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

Bus 10 PM MS/HS NEW
 11.52

 54

 54

ZEALOR, HELEN

10

 2:50 pm

 3:28 pm

38 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS) 1  2:50 pm

Bus 10 PM Middle School/ High School NEW

Start On Bus Lane  

Left On Unnamed

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 2  2:50 pm

Bus 10 PM Middle School/ High School NEW Right On Portland Way N  

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On South St  

Left On E Atwood St

518 E ATWOOD ST 3  2:58 pm

~ S Pierce St

120 S PIERCE ST 4  2:59 pm

Right On Harding Way E

HARDING WAY E & MANSFIELD ST 5  3:01 pm

Right On 6th Ave

6TH AVE & LUTZ CT 6  3:03 pm

Left On Rettig Rd  

Turn Around On Rettig Rd  

Turn Around On Rettig Rd

7777 RETTIG RD 7  3:06 pm

Turn Around On Rettig Rd  

Right On State Route 19  

Left On Dawsett Ave

3RD AVE & DAWSETT AVE 8  3:10 pm

1ST AVE & DAWSETT AVE 9  3:11 pm

DAWSETT AVE & S EAST ST & UNNAMED 10  3:12 pm

DAWSETT AVE & S RIBLET ST 11  3:13 pm

Right On S Riblet St  

~ Wood St  

Left On S East St  

~ Smith St

909 SMITH ST 12  3:15 pm

1038 SMITH ST 13  3:17 pm

Turn Around On Smith St  

Right On Unnamed  

Left On Harding Way E  

Right On N Murray St  

~ E Church St

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(Bus 10 PM MS/HS NEW)



639 E CHURCH ST 14  3:21 pm

Right On Gill Ave  

Left On Walker St  

Left On Portland Way N  

Right On Heise Park Lane Ext  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Bus Lane

0 BUS LANE 15  3:28 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(Bus 10 PM MS/HS NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

ELEM 10 AM NEW
 6.34

 59

 59

ZEALOR, HELEN

10

 7:58 am

 8:27 am

29 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

MS/HS DEPARTING 1  7:58 am

Start On Hespy Lane Go 0.35 mi.

Left On Harding Way W Go 0.81 mi.

Right On S Market St Go 0.04 mi.

108 S MARKET ST 2  8:02 am

Go 0.27 mi.

350 S MARKET 3  8:04 am

Go 0.35 mi.

S MARKET ST & WILSON AVE 4  8:06 am

HARTMAN ST & S MARKET ST 5  8:08 am

947 S MARKET ST 6  8:10 am

~ S Market St

1026 S MARKET ST 7  8:13 am

Turn Around On S Market St

961 S MARKET ST 8  8:14 am

~ S Boston St

850 S BOSTON ST 9  8:15 am

S BOSTON & W PARSON 10  8:16 am

Left On W Railroad St  

Left On Hess St  

Left On Kroft St

551 KROFT ST 11  8:19 am

CREW AVE & KROFT ST 12  8:21 am

Left On S Boston St

528 S BOSTON ST 13  8:23 am

Go 0.09 mi.

428 S BOSTON ST 14  8:24 am

GROVE AVE & S BOSTON ST 15  8:25 am

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Bus Lane

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 16  8:27 am

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 17  8:27 am

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(ELEM 10 AM NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

ELEM 10 PM NEW
 6.76

 61

 61

ZEALOR, HELEN

10

 3:40 pm

 4:16 pm

36 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 1  3:40 pm

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 2  3:40 pm

Start On Bus Lane

Right On Hespy Lane

Left On Harding Way W

Right On S Market St

108 S MARKET ST 3  3:47 pm

350 S MARKET ST 4  3:48 pm

S MARKET ST & WILSON AVE 5  3:50 pm

HARTMAN ST & S MARKET ST 6  3:52 pm

947 S MARKET ST 7  3:55 pm

~ S Market St

1026 S MARKET ST 8  3:56 pm

Turn Around On S Market St

961 S MARKET ST 9  3:57 pm

~ S Boston St

850 S BOSTON ST 10  3:59 pm

S BOSTON ST & W PARSON ST 11  4:00 pm

Left On W Railroad St  

Left On Hess St  

Left On Kroft St

551 KROFT ST 12  4:04 pm

CREW AVE & KROFT ST 13  4:06 pm

Left On S Boston St

528 S BOSTON ST 14  4:08 pm

428 S BOSTON ST 15  4:09 pm

GROVE AVE & S BOSTON ST 16  4:11 pm

Right On Harding Way W  

Left On N East St  

Left On Knorr Rd

ARRIVE AT BUS GARAGE 17  4:16 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(ELEM 10 PM NEW)


